
Surrey SEAL 2019: Leaderboard
Portsmouth

Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 James Jackson Sussex Uni 566 60 31

2 Jay Bevan Kent Uni 564 60 32

3 Samson Wang Surrey Uni 544 60 20

4 Afonso Espirito Santo Surrey Uni 532 60 21

5 Alex Cordaro Royal Holloway 529 60 21

6 Daniel Lohman Surrey Uni 497 60 11

7 Peter Fielding Kent Uni 481 59 12

8 Nat Dowsett Portsmouth Uni Novice 452 60 7

9 Ryan Heath Kent Uni Novice 407 60 3

10 Jose Tutor Royal Holloway Novice 399 60 4

11 Ollie Hayes Reading Uni Novice 343 59 3

12 John Pang Reading Uni Novice 339 57 1

13 Tom Underhill Surrey Uni Novice 307 54 6

14 George Charalambous Reading Uni Novice 306 58 2

15 Mark Marley Portsmouth Uni 0 0 0

Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Pantelia Christofides Reading Uni 496 60 8

2 Vi Ninh Reading Uni 494 60 10

3 Sadhana Jagannath Surrey Uni 492 60 13

4 Rosabelle Armstead Surrey Uni 486 59 10

5 Maddy Larke Reading Uni 482 60 9

6 Mariya Tencheva Surrey Uni Novice 396 60 2

7 Hamzika Bavananthan Surrey Uni Novice 376 59 4

8 Emily Padgham Kent Uni 305 56 0

9 Joanna Urbaniec Surrey Uni Novice 157 37 0

10 Lai Ting Kung Surrey Uni Novice 157 36 0

11 Ella Sutherland Kent Uni 0 0 0

Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Rory Wickens Portsmouth Uni Novice 337 58 3
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2 George Turner Kent Uni Novice 329 53 3

3 Kieran Money Kent Uni Novice 287 52 3

4 Nathan Davies Portsmouth Uni Novice 269 51 2

5 Vijay Mann Royal Holloway Novice 229 52 1

6 Adam Goldsworthy Kent Uni Novice 199 42 1

7 Antony Lee Royal Holloway 194 45 1

8 Alex Hoffmann Royal Holloway Novice 186 40 0

9 Ben Knight Portsmouth Uni 150 28 2

10 Jack Hughes Portsmouth Uni Novice 0 0 0

10 Callum O'Sullivan Portsmouth Uni Novice 0 0 0

Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Hannah Blackman Reading Uni 464 60 6

2 Dilara Scholz Royal Holloway 343 56 4

3 Jess Wideman Royal Holloway Novice 122 30 0

Novice Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Nat Dowsett Portsmouth Uni Novice 452 60 7

2 Ryan Heath Kent Uni Novice 407 60 3

3 Jose Tutor Royal Holloway Novice 399 60 4

4 Ollie Hayes Reading Uni Novice 343 59 3

5 John Pang Reading Uni Novice 339 57 1

6 Tom Underhill Surrey Uni Novice 307 54 6

7 George Charalambous Reading Uni Novice 306 58 2

Novice Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Mariya Tencheva Surrey Uni Novice 396 60 2

2 Hamzika Bavananthan Surrey Uni Novice 376 59 4

3 Joanna Urbaniec Surrey Uni Novice 157 37 0

4 Lai Ting Kung Surrey Uni Novice 157 36 0

Novice Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Rory Wickens Portsmouth Uni Novice 337 58 3

2 George Turner Kent Uni Novice 329 53 3
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3 Kieran Money Kent Uni Novice 287 52 3

4 Nathan Davies Portsmouth Uni Novice 269 51 2

5 Vijay Mann Royal Holloway Novice 229 52 1

6 Adam Goldsworthy Kent Uni Novice 199 42 1

7 Alex Hoffmann Royal Holloway Novice 186 40 0

8 Jack Hughes Portsmouth Uni Novice 0 0 0

8 Callum O'Sullivan Portsmouth Uni Novice 0 0 0

Novice Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club Score Hits Golds

1 Jess Wideman Royal Holloway Novice 122 30 0


